
Pos. Car	# Name Pos.	 Car	# Name
1 66 Jason	Berry 1 92 Lynn	Johns
2 7 Brad	DeYoung 2 68 Tim	Sullivan	Jr.
3 13 Kevin	DeYoung 3 96J Derek	Michaelsen
4 31 Tom	Bell 4 T5X Bub	Roberts
5 13R Larry	Rearden 5 23C Dylan	Caldwell
6 51T Tim	Walter 6 0x John	Martine
7 27 Beau	DeYoung 7 15 Chris	Kittle
8 8
9 9

Pos. Car	# Name
1 36L Jamie	Lomax
2 11 Roger	Cavness
3 21A Nick	Allen
4 D27 Dave	Pries
5 78 Jason	Pahnke
6 93 Brad	Craig
7 64M Freddie	Miller
8

UMP	Modifieds
Heat	1	(8	Laps) Heat	2	(8	Laps)

Heat	3	(	8	Laps)



1 36L Jamie	Lomax 21 64M Freddie	Miller
2 7 Brad	DeYoung 22
3 92 Lynn	Johns 23
4 21A Nick	Allen 24
5 31 Tom	Bell 25
6 T5X Bub	Roberts 26
7 68 Tim	Sullivan	Jr. 27
8 66 Jason	Berry 28
9 15 Chris	Kittle 29
10 13R Larry	Rearden 30
11 23C Dylan	Caldwell 31
12 93 Brad	Craig 32
13 78 Jason	Pahnke 33
14 D27 Dave	Pries 34
15 51 Tim	Walter 35
16 11 Roger	Cavness
17 13D Kevin	DeYoung
18 27 Beau	DeYoung
19 0x John	Martine
20 96J Derek	Michaelsen

Feature	(20	Laps) Non-Transfer	Feature	Results



Pos. Car	# Name Pos.	 Car	# Name
1 21 Bobby	Gash 1 82 Darren	Wireman
2 7 Chad	Gross 2 97 Michael	Marden
3 42M Mitch	Bailey 3 24F Cody	Fultz
4 22 Jace	Owens 4 83 Keith	Williams
5 8R Dan	Richardson 5 7 Zach	Hall
6 07 Jimmy	Walker 6 62 Michael	Manns
7 20R Zack	Randall 7
8 8

1 82 Darren	Wireman
2 42M Mitch	Bailey
3 22 Jace	Owens
4 97 Michael	Marden
5 21 Bobby	Gash
6 7 Chad	Gross
7 24F Cody	Fultz
8 7 Zach	Hall
9 62 Michael	Manns
10 8R Dan	Richardson
11 83 Keith	Williams
12 7W Jimmy	Walker
13 20R Zack	Randall

Pro	Late	Model
Heat	1	(8	Laps) Heat	2	(8	Laps)

Feature	(20	Laps)



Pos. Car	# Name Pos.	 Car	# Name
1 14T	 Chris	Tippit 1 80 Dan	Marshall
2 89 Richard	Gynn 2 93M Roy	Mitchell
3 11S Cameron	Shidler 3 1 Tommy	Sutton
4 15JR Andrew	Short 4 16M Drew	Miller	
5 88 Billy	Lawson	Jr. 5 10P Lane	Jackson
6 4B Buddy	Hilton 6 77S Don	Stone
7 78M Phil	Gerlach 7
8 8

1 14T Chris	Tippit
2 80 Dan	Marshall
3 11S Cameron	Shidler
4 89 Richard	Gynn
5 15JR Andrew	Short
6 10P Lane	Jackson
7 93M Roy	Mitchell
8 1 Tommy	Sutton
9 88 Billy	Lawson	Jr.
10 16M Drew	Miller
11 4B Buddy	Hilton
12 77S Don	Stone
13 78M Phil	Gerlach
14
15

Feature	(20	Laps)

I-Mod
Heat	1	(8	Laps) Heat	2	(8	Laps)



Pos. Car	# Name Pos.	 Car	# Name
1 57 Chris	Joseph 1 105 Sheldon	Oberle
2 82 Tyson	Wilson 2 117 Preston	Oberle
3 64 Bob	Drangmeister 3 19 Gregg	Tarr
4 84 Hannah	Loveless 4 115 Keith	Crissinger
5 21 Kenny	Lavedas 5 36 Cam	Bales
6 18C Calvin	Corning 6 24 Don	Dykhuizen
7 28 Brennan	Hartman 7 164 Robert	Drangmeister
8 416 Jason	Fuller 8

Pos. Car	# Name
1 16H Terry	Henderson
2 12 Jamie	Tarr
3 0 Bruce	Fase
4 35 Dan	Dykhuizen
5 3B Robert	Bacewic
6 82 Kenneth	Sweat
7 111 Kirby	Trent
8

Bombers
Heat	1	(8	Laps) Heat	2	(8	Laps)

Heat	3	(8	Laps)



1 105 Sheldon	Oberle 21 28 Brennan	Hartman
2 57 Chris	Joseph 22 416 Jason	Fuller	
3 82 Tyson	Wilson 23
4 16H Terry	Henderson 24
5 36 Cam	Bales 25
6 19 Gregg	Tarr 26
7 115 Keith	Crissinger 27
8 64 Bob	Drangmeister
9 82 Kenneth	Sweat
10 12 Jamie	Tarr
11 21 Kenny	Lavedas
12 164 Robert	Drangmeister
13 24 Don	Dykuizen
14 111 Kirby	Trent
15 18C Calvin	Corning
16 117 Preston	Oberle
17 0 Bruce	Fase
18 35 Dan	Dykhuizen
19 3B Robert	Bacewic
20 84 Hannah	Loveless

Feature	(20	Laps) Non-Transfer	Feature	Results



Pos. Car	# Name
1 91 Michael	Clark
2 48 Travis	Wolford
3 1 Shaun	Wiltjer
4 98 Derrick	Marshall
5 12 Kory	Conner	
6 82 Don	Rance
7 15 Owen	Wells
8 76 Bobby	Gash	III
9 91 Larry	Long

1 1 Shaun	Wiltjer
2 91 Michael	Clark
3 98 Derrick	Marshall
4 15 Owen	Wells
5 82 Don	Rance
6 48 Travis	Wolford
7 91 Larry	Long
8 12 Kory	Conner	
9 76 Bobby	Gash	III
10
11
12

Feature	(20	Laps)

Stock	Car
Heat	1	(8	Laps)



Pos. Car	# Name Pos.	 Car	# Name
1 10 Harley	Sutton 1 25S Jake	Straka
2 05 Matthew	Baker 2 17 Adam	Kuehn
3 310 Guy	Sutton 3 99 Justin	Griffith
4 876 Chris	Graham 4 31 Billy	Day
5 7L Sam	Landis 5 96 Tyler	Allman
6 20 Michael	Corbin 6 17H Savannah	Hinkle
7 34 Jerry	Dunn 7 77 Alicia	Allman
8 3 Mitchell	Garrow 8 225 Trevor	Bitterling
9 64 Nick	Mendoza

1 25S Jake	Straka 15 77 Alicia	Allman
2 17 Adam	Kuehn 16 96 Tyler	Allman
3 876 Chris	Graham 17 10 Harley	Sutton
4 5 Matthew	Baker
5 17 Savannah	Hinkle
6 31 Billy	Day
7 7L Sam	Landis
8 34 Jerry	Dunn
9 225 Trevor	Bitterling
10 20 Michael	Corbin
11 3 Mitchell	Garrow
12 310 Guy	Sutton
13 64 Nick	Mendoza
14 99 Justin	Griffith

Heat	1	(8	Laps) Heat	2	(8	Laps)

Feature	(15	Laps)

4-Banger




